
PUBLIC RATE
WEDDING PACKAGE
2018 - 2019

PLANNING 
YOUR 
WEDDING



Let us bring your dream wedding day to life with these tailor made 
wedding packages appropriate for your intimate ceremonies.

Choice of wedding venues 
to be booked at hotel subject to availability

Personalised services 
of a dedicated Celebration Specialist

Seasonal Fruit presentation
in room

Wedding attire 
pressing/steaming - 
depending on fabric and design

Bride’s make up 
at the resort spa

Bridal Bouquet

Groom’s Buttonhole

“Wedding in the Sun” Package 855 EUR Per Couple

1675 EUR Per Couple“Wedding in Paradise” Package

Prices are quoted in EUROS,  including taxes and are subject to changes without notice
Valid from 1st November 2018 to 31st October 2019

Decorated wedding venues
To be booked at hotel subject to availability

Personalised services
of a dedicated Celebration Specialist

Magnum Seasonal Fruit presentation
in room

Wedding attire pressing/steaming - 
depending on fabric and design

Bride’s make up & hairdo
at the resort spa

Bridal Bouquet

Groom’s Buttonhole

Champagne
bottle during the ceremony

Wedding cake
for maximum 6 persons

Live Musical Trio during ceremony

Photo package of 50 prints (10x15cm)

Feet in the Sand Sundowner cocktails
with Hot & Cold canapes for 2 persons

Romantic candle light dinner
set menu with lobster on the wedding day 
(Excluding drinks)

Coconut Planting ceremony

Special surprise turndown service
on the wedding day

Breakfast in-room
following wedding day

Romantic Afternoon Tea
in room or terrace/balcony following wedding day

Lovers’ bath with champagne in room

One bottle of sparkling wine 
during the ceremony

One wedding cake 
for maximum 6 persons (1 tier)

Romantic background music 
(CD player) during ceremony

Photo package 
of 50 (10x15cm) prints

Romantic candle light dinner
(set menu) on the wedding day (Excluding drinks)

Breakfast in-room 
on morning following wedding day
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3Prices are quoted in EUROS,  including taxes and are subject to changes without notice
Valid from 1st November 2018 to 31st October 2019

Champagne

Sparkling Wine

Signature cocktail

Rhum based cocktail

Wedding Cake | 6 Persons 

Croque en bouche Wedding Cake | 8 Persons

Blast Topping Cupcakes | 10 Cupcakes

Hot & Cold Canapes | 2 Persons

W E D D I N G  V E N U E S
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E N H A N C E M E N T S

Some Bubbles & Cocktails

Pamper yourself

Indulge

140 / 0.75l bottle

60 / 0.75l bottle

13 / glass

11 / glass

117

250

117

40

Hair trial

MakeUp trial

Hairdo 

Manicure / Pedicure

Romantic get-away by Cinq Mondes Spa - 120 Minutes
 - Hammam, Relaxing North African massage in our pavillion, 
    Aqua Sensorial bath and sparkling wine

37

26

160

104

197

Beautiful stretch of white sand 
where turquoise water features are 
flanked by breathtaking ocean view

Situated in front of the ocean, the 
Ocean Lawn offers a charming setting

Hotel Beach

Ocean Lawn

Imagine tying the knot on our white sand stretch of beach with the Indian Ocean sparlkling in the 
background or having these same views as the backdrop from inside our Ocean Lawn. Whatever 
space you choose, we have one that’s perfect for you, our Celebration Specialist will customise 

your wedding event to your personal style.



Bridal bouquet - hand tied, posy style, cascade etc..

Bridesmaid bouquet

Button-hole

Floral tiara/head crescent

Wrist floral and beads bracelets

Flower garlands

Floral archway

Floral center piece / Floral Bouquet

Floral Chair backs per chair

Wedding Gazebo Floral Decor

Floating flowers and candles in vases

Fresh floral confetti as from

Indian Bedi/mandap with decorative cushions, colour theme reception
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Sun & Fun per couple

Beauty & Romance

Floral decors & Ornaments

234 

260

153

733

120

500

400

333

667

500

270

117

83

13

40

40

127

500

83

10

283

167

50

4200

Music & Entertainment
167

250

350

500

283

Photo Package of 50 photos (10 x 15 cms) 

Video Package (30 mins)

Photobook | 20 Pages

Drone (30 minutes)

Moonlight menu on the beach with aperitif

Champagne Breakfast on the beach

Full Day Catamaran Trip (shared Catamaran)

Exclusive Full Day Catamaran Trip

Sundowner Catamaran Trip | 2h (shared Catamaran)

Exclusive Sundowner Catamaran Trip | 2h

Private Speedboat trip with Dolphin swim & Snorkelling | 3h Max

Guitarist | 30 Mins 

Sega Entertainment | 20 Mins

Mini Jazz Band  | 45 Mins

Modern Band w/Keyboard player & Singer

Musical trio 30 Mins

Prices are quoted in EUROS,  including taxes and are subject to changes without notice
Valid from 1st November 2018 to 31st October 2019
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E N H A N C E M E N T S

Tie the Knot
(excluding Saturdays, Sundays and Public holidays)

We may also take care of the arrangements in view of a religious ceremony at the hotel or 
the church/temple with a supplement charge. Additional documents will then be needed. 

180406

Master of Ceremony
for Renewal of vows or Mock weddings (Incl. transport)

Translator during Ceremony
German | Spanish | Russian | Italian (Incl. transport)

Legal fees
The Fees for the Legal Administration, Attorney Fee, formalities, Affidavit transport of the 
Intended Marriage and transport of the Civil Officer Register

284

240

674

Luncheon/brunch options

Celebration toasts

Elegant dinner buffet / Plated meals

Wedding Reception & Venue rental

N O T E S

The After - Party
With supplement

Rain Back up prior to wedding ceremony at additional charges (with mutual agreement 
between Celebration Specialist and guest)

A minimum service fee as from 150 EUR will be applicable for any outsourced services 
organised by the guests (e.g Entertainment, photographers, Floral arrangement etc...)

The Fees for the Legal Administration, Attorney Fee, formalities, Affidavit transport of the 
Intended Marriage and transport of the Civil Officer Register are not included in the package. 
These will be handled by your contracted tour operator/travel agent.

To find out more contact our Celebration Specialist | +230 401 1919
or email info@longbeach.mu

Prices are quoted in EUROS,  including taxes and are subject to changes without notice
Valid from 1st November 2018 to 31st October 2019


