



PUBLIC RATE WEDDING PACKAGE 2018 - 2019 Let us bring your dream wedding day to life with these tailor made wedding packages appropriate for your intimate ceremonies.

#### "Wedding in the Sun" Package 855 EUR Per Couple

Choice of wedding venues to be booked at hotel subject to availability

Personalised services of a dedicated Celebration Specialist

Seasonal Fruit presentation in room

Wedding attire pressing/steaming -depending on fabric and design

Bride's make up at the resort spa

**Bridal Bouquet** 

Groom's Buttonhole

One bottle of sparkling wine during the ceremony

One wedding cake for maximum 6 persons (1 tier)

Romantic background music (CD player) during ceremony

Photo package of 50 (10x15cm) prints

Romantic candle light dinner (set menu) on the wedding day (Excluding drinks)

Breakfast in-room on morning following wedding day



## "Wedding in Paradise" Package 1675 EUR Per Couple

Decorated wedding venues To be booked at hotel subject to availability

**Personalised services** of a dedicated Celebration Specialist

Magnum Seasonal Fruit presentation in room

Wedding attire pressing/steaming - depending on fabric and design

Bride's make up & hairdo at the resort spa

**Bridal Bouquet** 

Groom's Buttonhole

Champaane bottle during the ceremony

Wedding cake for maximum 6 persons

Live Musical Trio during ceremony

Photo package of 50 prints (10x15cm)

Feet in the Sand Sundowner cocktails with Hot & Cold canapes for 2 persons

**Romantic candle light dinner** set menu with lobster on the wedding day (Excluding drinks)

**Coconut Planting** ceremony

Special surprise turndown service on the wedding day

Breakfast in-room following wedding day

Romantic Afternoon Tea in room or terrace/balcony following wedding day

Lovers' bath with champagne in room

# WEDDING VENUES



Imagine tying the knot on our white sand stretch of beach with the Indian Ocean sparlkling in the background or having these same views as the backdrop from inside our Ocean Lawn. Whatever space you choose, we have one that's perfect for you, our Celebration Specialist will customise your wedding event to your personal style.

## ENHANCEMENTS

### Some Bubbles & Cocktails

Champagne	140 / 0.75l bottle
Sparkling Wine	60 / 0.75l bottle
Signature cocktail	13 / glass
Rhum based cocktail	11 / glass

#### Indulge

Wedding Cake   6 Persons	117
Croque en bouche Wedding Cake   8 Persons	250
Blast Topping Cupcakes   10 Cupcakes	117
Hot & Cold Canapes   2 Persons	40

### **Pamper yourself**

Hair trial	37
MakeUp trial	26
Hairdo	160
Manicure / Pedicure	104
Romantic get-away by Cinq Mondes Spa - 120 Minutes	197
- Hammam, Relaxing North African massage in our pavillion, Aqua Sensorial bath and sparkling wine	

# Floral decors & Ornaments

Bridal bouquet - hand tied, posy style, cascade etc	117
Bridesmaid bouquet	83
Button-hole	13
Floral tiara/head crescent	40
Wrist floral and beads bracelets	40
Flower garlands	127
Floral archway	500
Floral center piece / Floral Bouquet	83
Floral Chair backs per chair	10
Wedding Gazebo Floral Decor	283
Floating flowers and candles in vases	167
Fresh floral confetti as from	50
Indian Bedi/mandap with decorative cushions, colour theme reception	4200

## **Beauty & Romance**

Photo Package of 50 photos (10 x 15 cms)	333
Video Package (30 mins)	667
Photobook   20 Pages	500
Drone (30 minutes)	270

## Sun & Fun per couple

Moonlight menu on the beach with aperitif	234
Champagne Breakfast on the beach	260
Full Day Catamaran Trip (shared Catamaran)	153
Exclusive Full Day Catamaran Trip	733
Sundowner Catamaran Trip   2h (shared Catamaran)	120
Exclusive Sundowner Catamaran Trip   2h	500
Private Speedboat trip with Dolphin swim & Snorkelling   3h Max	400

## Music & Entertainment

167
250
350
500
283

# ENHANCEMENTS

#### **Tie the Knot**

(excluding Saturdays, Sundays and Public holidays)

Master of Ceremony	284
for Renewal of vows or Mock weddings (Incl. transport)	
<b>Translator during Ceremony</b> German   Spanish   Russian   Italian (Incl. transport)	240
<b>Legal fees</b> The Fees for the Legal Administration, Attorney Fee, formalities, Affidavit transpo Intended Marriage and transport of the Civil Officer Register	674 rt of the

We may also take care of the arrangements in view of a religious ceremony at the hotel or the church/temple with a supplement charge. Additional documents will then be needed.



With supplement

Luncheon/brunch options Celebration toasts Elegant dinner buffet / Plated meals Wedding Reception & Venue rental

# NOTES

Rain Back up prior to wedding ceremony at additional charges (with mutual agreement between Celebration Specialist and guest)

A minimum service fee as from 150 EUR will be applicable for any outsourced services organised by the guests (e.g Entertainment, photographers, Floral arrangement etc...)

The Fees for the Legal Administration, Attorney Fee, formalities, Affidavit transport of the Intended Marriage and transport of the Civil Officer Register are not included in the package. These will be handled by your contracted tour operator/travel agent.

To find out more contact our Celebration Specialist | +230 401 1919 or email info@longbeach.mu